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Rennverlauf
Norddeutsche Meisterschaften 2022

Name Jg. Wk-Nr Strecke Platz Distanz Splitzeit Lapzeit
Ole Böhme 2006 6 50 S 19 50 00:28,24 00:28,24
Ole Böhme 2006 8 100 F 10 50 00:26,60 00:26,60

100 00:56,28 00:29,68
Ole Böhme 2006 20 200 L 13 50 00:28,63 00:28,63

100 01:07,89 00:39,26
150 01:53,51 00:45,62
200 02:24,56 00:31,05

Ole Böhme 2006 112 400 F 4 50 00:28,14 00:28,14
100 01:00,24 00:32,10
150 01:33,07 00:32,83
200 02:06,69 00:33,62
250 02:40,11 00:33,42
300 03:14,17 00:34,06
350 03:47,28 00:33,11
400 04:18,96 00:31,68

Ole Böhme 2006 27 200 F 5 50 00:27,34 00:27,34
100 00:58,13 00:30,79
150 01:30,83 00:32,70
200 02:04,01 00:33,18

Ole Böhme 2006 33 50 F 10 50 00:25,86 00:25,86


